www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019138
INDEX bolt with T handle
PITA
PITB
- �Indexing bolt with T-handle
- �The T-handle allows a good grip for
easy clamping with low effort.
- M�aterials:
Burnished steel, class 5.8
T-handle : thermoplastic dark grey
RAL7021 or signal red RAL3020
Dimensions in mm
Spring
force (N) Price
Initial Final each
Part number Colour A B ØD ØD1 L L1 L2 L3 H SW1 F1 F2 1 to 5
Shape A - No nut
PITA12-50/G Grey 50 15,5 6 M12x1,5 58 20 8 17 6 14 6 14 9,22 F
PITA16-60/G Grey 60 18,0 8 M16x1,5 77 26 10 23 8 19 15 35 11,88 F
PITA19-20/G Grey 72 19,0 10 M20x1,5 84 28 12 25 10 22 15 34 17,24 F
PITA12-50/R Red 50 15,5 6 M12x1,5 58 20 8 17 6 14 6 14 9,22 F
PITA16-60/R Red 60 18,0 8 M16x1,5 77 26 10 23 8 19 15 35 11,88 F
PITA19-20/R Red 72 19,0 10 M20x1,5 84 28 12 25 10 22 15 34 17,24 F
Shape B - With nut
PITB12-50/G Grey 50 15,5 6 M12x1,5 58 20 8 17 6 14 6 14 9,51 F
PITB16-60/G Grey 60 18,0 8 M16x1,5 77 26 10 23 8 19 15 35 12,68 F
PITB19-20/G Grey 72 19,0 10 M20x1,5 84 28 12 25 10 22 15 34 18,09 F
PITB12-50/R Red 50 15,5 6 M12x1,5 58 20 8 17 6 14 6 14 9,51 F
PITB16-60/R Red 60 18,0 8 M16x1,5 77 26 10 23 8 19 15 35 12,68 F
PITB19-20/R Red 72 19,0 10 M20x1,5 84 28 12 25 10 22 15 34 18,08 F
Steel - thermoplastic
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request